Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
fb4CGg3@VU series FPGA Card
Quad Port QSFP28 100 Gigabit Xilinx® Virtex Ultrascale
Product Description
The fb4CGg3@VU/VU+ series is a high performance OEM hardware
platform intended for 10/40/25/50/100 Gigabit Ethernet via its quad
QSFP28 slots.
The standard configuration is based on the Xilinx® Virtex UltraScale+

• Ultra low latency 10GE MAC (optional)
• TCP-offload engine (optional)
Ordering Example: fb4CGg3@VU09P-3-SS-1A
4-port card with the following configuration:
• VU09P Virtex UltraScale+ FPGA
• Speedgrade -3 (fastest available)
• 288 Mb x36 SQIVe RAM mounted in SoDimm slot A
• 288 Mb x36 SQIVe RAM mounted in SoDimm slot B
• SMA connector for PPS signal on front panel
• Heat sink with integrated UL/CE approved fan
Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 3
Order Information
 P/N Description
fb4CGg3@VU080-2-00-1A Virtex UltraScale VU80-2, No SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU080-2-DD-1A Virtex UltraScale VU80-2, 2x4GB DDR4 SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU125-2-00-1A Virtex UltraScale VU125-2, No SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU125-2-DD-1A Virtex UltraScale VU125-2, 2x4GB DDR4 SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU190-2-00-1A Virtex UltraScale VU190-2, No SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU190-2-DD-1A Virtex UltraScale VU190-2, 2x4GB DDR4 SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU07P-2-00-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU7P-2, No SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU07P-2-DD-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU7P-2, 2x4GB DDR4 SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU09P-2-00-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU9P-2, No SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU09P-2-DD-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU9P-2, 2x4GB DDR4 SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU09P-2-RR-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU9P-2, 2xQDRII RAM (x36, 288Mb)
fb4CGg3@VU09P-3-00-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU9P-3, No SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU09P-3-DD-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU9P-3, 2x4GB DDR4 SODIMMs
fb4CGg3@VU09P-3-RR-1A Virtex UltraScale+ VU9P-3, 2xQDRII RAM (x36, 288Mb)
2V3